
Schedule of 2024 
Sanger/Del Rey Cemetery District 

Regular Meetings 

January 17#1­ Regular Meeting District Office 

March :ciGth Regular Meeting 
(GM Evaluation Initiation) 

District Office 

A:J3ril I 7#1­ Regular Meetieg District Office 

May 

June 

July 

September 

October 

November 

April 17,2024 
Board Meeting 

15th 

19th 

17th 

18th 

16th 

20th 

(GM Evaluation) 

Regular Meeting 
(District Goal Development) 

Tentative Meeting 

Regular Meeting 
(Final Budget Meeting) 

Regular Meeting 

Regular Meeting 

Regular Meeting 

District Office 

District Office 

District Office 

District Otlice 

District Office 

District Office 
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